PRINTED: 05/09/2025 FORM APPROVED

New Jersey Department of Health

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPL A. BUILDING:	LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE COMP	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		061217	B. WING		09/1	0/2024
NAME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STATE, ZIP CODE		
COMPLE	ETE CARE AT MADISC	ONTIC	re Highway N, Nj 07747			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPI DEFICIENCY)	ULD BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE
S 000	Initial Comments		S 000			
3 000	An Initial Approval s 09/10/2024 for the l	survey was conducted on Dialysis Den project. The be non-compliant with its.				

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

TITLE

(X6) DATE 12/06/24

F34O11

PRINTED: 05/09/2025 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
		315015	B. WING _	B. WING		09/	10/2024
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER E CARE AT MADISON, L	rc		6	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 25 STATE HIGHWAY 34 MATAWAN, NJ 07747		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	x	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
E 000	Initial Comments		E	000			
	with Appendix Z-Eme Provider and Supplier Guidance 483.73, Re Care (LTC) Facilities.	quirements for Long Term					
E 006 SS=D	Plan Based on All Ha CFR(s): 483.73(a)(1)	zards Risk Assessment -(2)	E	006			10/15/24
	- , , , , , -	441.184(a)(1)-(2), 82.15(a)(1)-(2), §483.73(a) 1)-(2), §484.102(a)(1)-(2), 85.542(a)(1)-(2), 485.727(a)(1)-(2), 486.360(a)(1)-(2),					
	and maintain an eme	The [facility] must develop rgency preparedness plan d, and updated at least every ust do the following:]					
	facility-based and cor	include a documented, nmunity-based risk an all-hazards approach.*					
	(2) Include strategies events identified by the	for addressing emergency ne risk assessment.					
	The Hospice must de emergency prepared reviewed, and update plan must do the follo (1) Be based on and facility-based and cor assessment, utilizing	include a documented,			TITLE		(X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

Electronically Signed

12/06/2024

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		315015	B. WING		09/10/2024	
	NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER COMPLETE CARE AT MADISON, LLC			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 625 STATE HIGHWAY 34 MATAWAN, NJ 07747		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL .SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD I CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPR DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETION	
E 006	events identified by the including the manage of power failures, native mergencies that work ability to provide care. *[For LTC facilities at Plan. The LTC facility an emergency prepareviewed, and update must do the following (1) Be based on and facility-based and cor assessment, utilizing including missing resi (2) Include strategies events identified by the including missing residentified by the including missing repared reviewed, and update plan must do the following (1) Be based on and facility-based and cor assessment, utilizing including missing clie (2) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (2) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (2) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (2) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (3) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (4) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (5) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (5) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (5) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (6) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (7) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (8) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (8) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (8) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (8) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (8) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (8) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (8) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (8) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (8) Include strategies events identified by the including missing clie (8) Include strategies events identified by the including miss	for addressing emergency ne risk assessment, sment of the consequences ural disasters, and other ald affect the hospice's §483.73(a):] Emergency must develop and maintain redness plan that must be ad at least annually. The plan include a documented, munity-based risk an all-hazards approach, idents. If or addressing emergency ne risk assessment. 3.475(a):] Emergency Plan. relop and maintain an ness plan that must be ad at least every 2 years. The awing: include a documented, munity-based risk an all-hazards approach, include a documented, munity-based risk an all-hazards approach, ints. for addressing emergency	E 006	,		
	09/10/2024 in the pre Management, it was	determined that the facility he Dialysis Den staff and included in the risk		Immediate corrective action for reside affected by this deficient practice: " The Facility Emergency Prepared Manual was updated to include the Dialysis Den staff and Residents□ need in the event of an emergency.	Iness	

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		315015	B. WING		09/10/2024	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	LC		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 625 STATE HIGHWAY 34 MATAWAN, NJ 07747	·	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRE (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SH CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP DEFICIENCY)	OULD BE COMPLETION	1
E 006	(LTC) plan in accordadeficient practice had Dialysis Den staff and evidenced by the followard of the followa	ness in the Long-Term Care nce with Appendix Z. This the potential to affect residents and was wing: of the Emergency I for the Dialysis contracted reference Care facility revealed n of Dialysis Den staff and the LTC plan. The Dialysis d follow the Long-Term Care t include a plan or contract de dialysis services at ne event of a disruption.	E 00	Identify those individuals who con affected by tis deficient practice: " All Dialysis Den staff and Rehave the potential to be affected deficient practice. " No adverse effects of the depractice were noted for any resid Measures put in place to ensure deficient practice will not occur for residents affected: " The Administrator provided to the facility staff emphasizing the Dialysis Den is included in the factory and the factory of the measures or syster changes to ensure that the deficity will not recur: " The Maintenance Director/D will conduct audits and review the Emergency Preparedness manual ensure it is updated in a timely movith all Emergency Preparedness information related to the Dialysis staff and residents. " Audits will be completed were weeks and then monthly x2 montountil compliance is met. " Results of audits will be reported the QAPI committee. The QAPI committee. The QAPI committee meets quarterly.	esidents by this ficient ents. the or those education nat the cility al. mic encies esignee e al to nanner s s Den ekly x4 ths or	
K 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		K 00			
	Dialysis Den Project	Survey				
	New Jersey Departme	urvey was conducted by the ent of Health, Health Facility erations on 09/10/24 was appliance with the				

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		315015	B. WING		09/10/2024		
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	тс		62	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 5 STATE HIGHWAY 34 ATAWAN, NJ 07747		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	<	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 000	Safety from Fire, and National Fire Protection Life Safety Code (LSC Health Care Occupant Complete Care Madis	cipation in 42 CFR 483.90(a), Life the 2012 Edition of the on Association (NFPA) 101, C), Chapter 19 EXISTING	ΚC	000			
K 241 SS=D	241 Number of Exits - Story and Compartment		K 2	2241	E K 241 Two Means of Egress The POC must include the following		1/13/25
	another to minimize the one has the potential fire or other emergent with NFPA 101:2012. This deficient practice Dialysis Den staff and evidenced by the follows of the E				information: 1. Facility requesting a time-limited waiver and the reason for the request: Complete Care at Madison is requestint time-limited waiver to meet the requirements outlined in the life safety deficiency EK 241. This work will requarchitectural design work, as well as approvals from NJ DCA, NJ DOH CON	ıire	

		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		315015	B. WING _			09/10/2024	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	тс		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, 2 625 STATE HIGHWAY 34 MATAWAN, NJ 07747	ZIP CODE		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE CROSS-REFERENCED	N OF CORRECTION EACTION SHOULD BE TO THE APPROPRIATE EIENCY)	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
K 241	second was located a corridor. Observation way through the mair due to fire or other er service corridor exit value to the entrance to the sedirectly adjacent to the This condition would residents with no exit dialyzing area. A review of the poste confirmed these were lin an interview at the	in entrance way and the at the end of the service is revealed that if the exit in entrance was obstructed mergency, the access to the would also be obstructed as ervice corridor was located are main entrance/exit door. Ileave Dialysis Den staff and from the Dialysis Den de evacuation plan diagram es the only 2 available exits.	K 2-	Licensing, and the local department. 2. Specific actions the correct the deficiency a completion date: The facility has retained	e facility will take to and the estimated the floor plan and ts. The projected is several months residents, staff, tarm during the en educated on the ay and the two ess. Staff have the pathway ructed. the Dialysis is off limits to y measures during the measures during the minimum is in the producted quarterly the period and anintenance		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		A. BUILDING	LE CONSTRUCTION 01	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		315015	B. WING		09/10/2024	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	LC		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 625 STATE HIGHWAY 34 MATAWAN, NJ 07747		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	CIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD I CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPR DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETION	
K 241	Continued From page	e 5	K 24	area off limits to residents and staff du the waiver period. Signage will be pos and the area will be checked daily. 6. Timetable of milestones with start end dates: TASK Architectural Design Start 12/9/2024 1/23/2025 DOH Review/ Approval Start 1/23/ End 3/24/2025 DCA Review/ Approval Start 3/24/2025 End 5/23/2025 Local Building and Zoning Review/ Approval Start 5/23/2025 End 6/22/2025 Construction Start 6/22/2025 End 7/22/2025 Local Building and Zoning Inspection at CO Start 7/22/2025 end 8/21/2025 DOH Inspection Start 8/21/2025 DOH Inspection Start 8/21/2025 7. Role of QAPI and meeting freque The Administrator will review updates progress during the center □s Quarterl QAPI meetings and adjust plans as needed.	and end 2025 and end end y	
K 293 SS=D			K 29	3	10/15/24	

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		1 ' '	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
315015 B. WING		B. WING _			10/2024	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	ıc		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 625 STATE HIGHWAY 34	-	
			MATAWAN, NJ 07747			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)	
K 293	Exit Signage 2012 EXISTING Exit and directional si accordance with 7.10 also served by the en 19.2.10.1 (Indicate N/A in one-s with less than 30 occu travel is obvious.) This REQUIREMENT by: Based on observatio 09/10/2024 in the pre Management, it was of failed to ensure emery were maintained in or accordance with NFP 19.2.10.1. This deficie to affect Dialysis Den evidenced by the follo An observation of the revealed the exit light illuminated.	gns are displayed in with continuous illumination nergency lighting system. Interpretation of exists of the system of the syste	K 2		have have conto not rviced ents	
				Audits will be conducted weekly x 4 monthly x 2 with results reported to		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		A. BUILDING	LE CONSTRUCTION 5 01	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		315015	B. WING		09/10/2024
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	LLC	•	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 625 STATE HIGHWAY 34 MATAWAN, NJ 07747	,
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	LD BE COMPLETION
K 293	Continued From page	e 7	K 29	QAPI committee. The QAPI commi meets quarterly	ttee
K 321 SS=D	Hazardous Areas - E CFR(s): NFPA 101	nclosure	K 32	1	10/1/24
	having 1-hour fire res fire rated doors) or ar system in accordance When the approved a system option is used separated from other partitions and doors i Doors shall be self-cl and permitted to have protective plates that from the bottom of the Describe the floor and	e protected by a fire barrier sistance rating (with 3/4 hour n automatic fire extinguishing e with 8.7.1 or 19.3.5.9. automatic fire extinguishing d, the areas shall be a spaces by smoke resisting n accordance with 8.4. osing or automatic-closing e nonrated or field-applied do not exceed 48 inches e door.			
	e. Trash Collection R (exceeding 64 gallons f. Combustible Storag (over 50 square feet) g. Laboratories (if cla Hazard - see K322)	red Heater Rooms han 100 square feet) ce, and Paint Shops ns (exceeding 64 gallons) ooms s) ge Rooms/Spaces assified as Severe I is not met as evidenced ons and interview on		How the corrective action will be accomplished for those residents for the corrective action.	

PRINTED: 05/09/2025 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		315015	B. WING		09/	09/10/2024	
NAME OF PR	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
COMPLET	E CARE AT MADISON, L	LC		625 STATE HIGHWAY 34			
				MATAWAN, NJ 07747			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROF) BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
K 321	Continued From page		К3	21			
	failed to provide haza self-closing doors in a 101:2012 Edition, Sec This deficient practice Dialysis Den staff and evidenced by the followard of the 10:45 AM, revealed the for combustible mater with a self-closing door greater than 50-squar combustible paper stout In an interview at the US FOIA (b)(6) confirm	Dialysis Den corridor at here were 3 storage rooms rials that were not provided for. These rooms measured fre feet in size and contained forage. Itime, the facility's feet the findings and stated it fees and medical records for		have been affected by the deficient practice: Door closures were installed on all 3 storage rooms. 2. How the facility will identify other residents having the potential to be affected by the deficient practice: All Dialysis Den staff and Residents the potential to be affected by this deficient practice. No adverse effects of the deficient practice were noted for any resident 3. What measures will be put in play what systemic changes will be made ensure that the deficient practice will recur: The US FOIA (b)(6) was in-se on the requirement for storage room needing an auto closure. 4. How the facility will monitor its corrective actions to ensure that the deficient practice will not recur. The maintenance director or designer audit storage rooms for proper door closure. Audits will be conducted weekly x 4 monthly x 2 with the results reported.	have S. ace or to not rviced s ee will		
K 351 SS=D	Sprinkler System - Ins CFR(s): NFPA 101	stallation	К3	the QAPI committee the QAPI comm meets quarterly.	ittee	10/1/24	
	construction type, are approved automatic s	nospitals where required by protected throughout by an					

Facility ID: NJ61217

AND DLAN OF CORRECTION INTERPRETATION NUMBERS		1 ' '	MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION JILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		315015	B. WING		09	/10/2024
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		1	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
				625 STATE HIGHWAY 34		
COMPLET	E CARE AT MADISON, I	LLC		MATAWAN, NJ 07747		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG			ID PREFIX TAG	PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 351	measures are permitt sprinkler protection in or local regulations piln hospitals, sprinkler closets of patient slee of the closet does not sprinkler coverage corequired by NFPA 13, Sprinkler Systems. 19.3.5.1, 19.3.5.2, 19 19.4.2, 19.3.5.10, 9.7 This REQUIREMENT by: Based on observation 09/10/2024 in the pre Management, it was of failed to provide autor protection to overhan 101:2012 Edition, NF deficient practice had Dialysis Den staff and evidenced by the follows the sidewalk. The award to sidewalk. The award content of the sidewalk.	er Systems. ruction, alternative protection and to be substituted for a specific areas where state rohibit sprinklers. Is are not required in clothes being rooms where the area at exceed 6 square feet and lovers the closet footprint as at standard for Installation of a.3.5.3, 19.3.5.4, 19.3.5.5, a.9.7.1.1(1) being in	K	1. How the corrective action will accomplished for those residents in have been affected by the deficient practice: The cloth awning was removed the no other awning areas that do not sprinkler coverage. 2. How the facility will identify office residents having the potential to be affected by the deficient practice: All Dialysis Den staff and Resident the potential to be affected by this deficient practice. No adverse effects of the deficient practice were noted for any reside 3. What measures will be put in what systemic changes will be matensure that the deficient practice verecur: The US FOIA (b)(6) was inson the requirement sprinkler cover the administrator 4. How the facility will monitor its corrective actions to ensure that the deficient practice.	ound to t ere are have ner s have nts. place or de to vill not serviced age by	et Page 10 of 11

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTI A. BUILDIN	IPLE CONSTRUCTION IG 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		315015	B. WING _	-		09/10/2024	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER FE CARE AT MADISON, L	rc		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 625 STATE HIGHWAY 34 MATAWAN, NJ 07747			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFI REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
K 351	Continued From page	e 10	К3	deficient practice will not The maintenance directo audit awnings sprinkler or Audits will be conducted monthly x 2 with the resu the QAPI committee the meets quarterly.	r or designee will overage. weekly x 4 them lts reported to		

		POS	T-CERTII	FICATIO	N REVISIT F	REPORT			
	R / SUPPLIER		E CONSTRUCTIO	N			DATE	OF REVISIT	
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER A. Building B. Wing			ig				_{Y2} 3/4/20)25 _{Y3}	
NAME OF	FACILITY	•			STREET ADDRESS, O		DE .		
COMPLE	ETE CARE AT	MADISON, LLC		625 STATE HIGHWAY 34					
				MATAWAN, NJ 07747					
program corrected provision	, to show those d and the date	e deficiencies pre such corrective a the identification p	viously reported o	on the CMS-256 plished. Each d	ledicaid and/or Clinica 7, Statement of Defici leficiency should be fu he CMS-2567 (prefix	encies and Plan of ally identified using	Correction, that either the regu	at have been lation or LSC	
ITE	М	DAT	E ITEM		DATE	ITEM	M		
Y4		Y5	Y4		Y5	Y4		Y 5	
ID Prefix	E0006	Correc	tion ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	
Reg. #	483.73(a)(1)-(2) Comple	eted Reg.#		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	
LSC		10/15/20	024 LSC			LSC		_	
ID Prefix		Correc	tion ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	
Reg. #		Comple	eted Reg.#		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	
LSC		'	LSC		·	LSC		- '	
								_	
ID Prefix		Correc	tion ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	
Reg. #		Comple	eted Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	
LSC			LSC			LSC		_	
ID Prefix		Correc	tion ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	
Reg. #		Comple	eted Reg.#		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	
LSC		·	LSC		<u> </u>	LSC			
								_	
ID Prefix Correction		tion ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction		
Reg. # Cor			eted Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	
LSC			LSC			LSC		_	
REVIEWED BY STATE AGENCY (INITIALS)			DATE	SIGNATU	JRE OF SURVEYOR		DATE		
REVIEWED BY CMS RO REVIEWED (INITIALS)			DATE	TITLE			DATE		
FOLLOW 9/10/202		Y COMPLETED ON		CHECK FOR ANY UNCORRECTED DEFICIENCIES. WAS A SUMMARY OF UNCORRECTED DEFICIENCIES (CMS-2567) SENT TO THE FACILITY?					

9/10/2024

YES NO

		POST-C	ERTI	FICATIO	N REVISIT F	REPOF	RT				
PROVIDER / SUPPLIER / CLIA / MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION									DATE OF REVISIT		
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER A. Building 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01 315015 B. Wing							Y2	3/4/20	25 _{Y3}		
NAME O	F FACILITY			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE							
COMPL	ETE CARE AT MADISO	ON, LLC		625 STATE HIGHWAY 34							
					MATAWAN, NJ 07747						
program correcte provisio	port is completed by a qn, to show those deficient and the date such connumber and the identity report form).	ncies previously orrective action	y reported owas accom	on the CMS-256 plished. Each o	7, Statement of Defici deficiency should be fu	encies and ally identifie	Plan of Correct d using either th	tion, that ne regula	have been ation or LSC		
ITEM		DATE	ITEM		DATE	ITEM			DATE		
Y	1	Y 5	Y4		Y5	Y4			Y 5		
ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix			Correction		
Reg. #	NFPA 101	Completed	Reg. #	NFPA 101	Completed	Reg.#	NFPA 101		Completed		
LSC	K0241	10/15/2024	LSC	K0293	10/15/2024	LSC	K0321		10/01/2024		
ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix			Correction		
Reg. #	NFPA 101	Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg.#			Completed		
LSC	K0351	10/01/2024	LSC		·	LSC					
ID Prefix	(Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix			Correction		
Reg.#		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg.#			Completed		
LSC		_	LSC			LSC					
ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix			Correction		
Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg.#			Completed		
LSC		_	LSC			LSC					
		_	1								
ID Prefix	·	Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix			Correction		
Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #			Completed		
LSC		_	LSC			LSC					

FOLLOWUP TO SURVEY COMPLETED ON
9/10/2024

CHECK FOR ANY UNCORRECTED DEFICIENCIES. WAS A SUMMARY OF UNCORRECTED DEFICIENCIES (CMS-2567) SENT TO THE FACILITY?

YES NO

TITLE

DATE

DATE

Form CMS - 2567B (09/92) EF (11/06)

REVIEWED BY

REVIEWED BY

(INITIALS)

(INITIALS)

REVIEWED BY

REVIEWED BY CMS RO

STATE AGENCY

SIGNATURE OF SURVEYOR

DATE

DATE